Ranch/Agriculture/Food-processing
· Cylinder design for aggressive environments
· IP69K can stand 1450psi high pressure wash-down
· Easily tool-free installation with buckle clips bracket
· Lamp angle can easily be 360 Degree adjusted
· Nonporous & sealed design ensures free of corrosion,
  dust, dirt, insects, moisture and bacteria.
· PC, PMMA material option.

  ZigBee Wireless- ZG01
  Bluetooth Wireless- BT01
Ordering Information:
PRODUCT ID
VTP
MAX
WATTAGE
 FIXTURE
LENGTH EFFICIENCY CCT&CRI OPTICS
/LENS  VOLTAGE  DIMMING SENSOR/
WIRELESS CONTROLS MOUNTING OPTIONS
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example:  VTP36-50-90LSR
VTP=
Victory
Series IP69K
Tri-Proof
Vapor Tight
2T=2ft
4T=4ft
5T=8ft
(OMIT)=
Standard
Efficiency,
std;
P =
Premium
Efficiency
30=3000K
40= 4000K
50= 5000K
Default is
5000K
(OMIT)=
Diffused
Lens
C =
Clear Lens
(OMIT) =
120-277V,
std
EU=
200-240v,std
H= 120-347V
HV=200-480
D0 =
0-10VDC
,Dim down to
OFF;
DA = Dali
(OMIT)=None,std ;
MS1=Motion Sensor on/off
MS2=Motion Sensor 3-step
dimming
ZG01=Zigbee  control
BT01=Bluetooth  control
(OMIT)=
Standard
Chain/Cable
or Surface
mount, std
(chain not
included)
EM=EM -
Emergency
Backup
SPT=Surge
protector 10kv
28=28W
36=36W
45=45W
48=48W
60=60W
• Nonporous & sealed smooth body design ensures free of corrosion,dus,dirt,
  insects,moisture and bacteria.
• Compatible with 3rd party smart network control system
Ranch/Agriculture/Food-processing
IP69K,Corrosion Resistance,Chemical Resistance,Anti-ammonia
Smart LED High Bay Light
UP TO 10 years
warranty
140 - 200 lm/W
• Sensor pluggable,   adding sensors whenever you need